
PACK P/M

1 Leg #1 (L=352mm) T471-1 R60721 Wood 2 F M

1 Leg #1 (L=542mm) T471-2 R60722 Wood 2 F M

1 Leg #1 (L=772mm) T471-4 R60723 Wood 2 F M

2 Leg #2 (L=352mm) T471-1 R60724 Wood 2 F M

2 Leg #2 (L=542mm) T471-2 R60725 Wood 2 F M

2 Leg #2 (L=772mm) T471-4 R60726 Wood 2 F M

3 Side Stretcher (L=967mm) T471-1 R60727 Wood 2 F M

3 Side Stretcher (L=505mm) T471-2 R60728 Wood 2 F M

3 Side Stretcher (L=310mm) T471-4 R60729 Wood 2 F M

4 Center Stretcher (L=1214mm) T471-1 R60730 Wood 1 F M

4 Center Stretcher (L=395mm) T471-2 R60731 Wood 1 F M

4 Center Stretcher (L=1414mm) T471-4 R60732 Wood 1 F M

5 Center Leg (w/Dowels)(L=352mm) T471-1 R60733 Wood 1 F M

5 Center Leg (w/Dowels)(L=772mm) T471-4 R60734 Wood 1 F M

6 Insert (1/4in x 25mm) T471-1/4 R04580 Metal 9 G P 

7  Hardware Pack T471-1/4 R60735

1/4in ×40mm Allen Bolt (9) 

1/4in Flat Washer (9)

1/4in Lock Washer (9)

5/16in×80mm Bolt (6)

5/16in Nut (6)

5/16in Curve Washer (6)

1/2in Box Wrench (1)

4mm Allen Wrench (1)

4x25mm Screw (1)

1 G P

8  Hardware Pack T471-2 R18929

1/4in×40mm Allen Bolt (8) 

1/4in Flat Washer (8)

1/4in Lock Washer (8)

5/16in×80mm Bolt (6)

5/16in Nut (6)

5/16in Curve Washer  (6)

1/2in Box Wrench (1)

4mm Allen Wrench (1)

1 G P

9 Insert (5/16in x 25mm) T471-1/2/4 R07124 Metal 6 G P 

10 Plate (w/3 screws) T471-1/2/4 R60736 Metal 4 G P 

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. March 2019

DESCRIPTION

Page 1 Of 2

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

QTY.MRP#PART# MATERIAL
FACTORY USE ONLY!!

MODEL #: T471-1/2/4

USED ON:



Page 2 Of 2All Rights Reserved.SIGNATURE™ DESIGN BY ASHLEY March 2019

MODEL #:T471-1/2/4

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

6

4

3

1

2

10

5

7

9

8

1

3

4

2


